
Keith Tayloe  Bus 13   
Driver  Bus No.   

 
Patterson Jr. High School 

Summer Routes 
 

Stop No. Description of Stop No. of 
Students 

A.M. Time P.M. Time 

1 306 Mike Drive  7:20 11:10 

2 521 Tiffany   7:23 11:13 

3 444 Tiffany  7:24 11:14 

4 421 Tiffany  7:25 11:15 

5 411 Tiffany  7:26 11:16 

6 406 Tiffany  7:27 11:17 

7 319 Sandi  7:29 11:19 

8 403 Sandi  7:30 11:20 

9 415 Henry  7:35 11:25 

10 406 Darlene  7:37 11:27 

11 214 Mercury  7:40 11:30 

12 424 Southwest Blvd  7:42 11:32 

 Patterson Jr. High  7:45 11:00 
 


